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.e\1\ t6' Q~2' ~ J SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITIED WITHIN 
(MOE USE ONLy) 

. 
45·DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. 

WELL COMPLETION REPORT 
1 2 3 6 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY COUNTY "­
(THiS NUMBER is TO BE ·PUNCHED 

NUMBER
iN COLS. 3 · 6 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE 

ST ICO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth ot Well ,1'/''1 PERMIT NO. 
DATE Received - DO yy ;r~ ~,p?~ T~;273" 

101M 1'1/" DO 1\'""///~ ~ ~. I u_ 22 Z-DO 26 

or(7~B - 13 15 - 20 (TO NEAREST FOOn 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35' 36 37 

OWNER .t.. fr 1".0 I...A. Y.) I Jl L~l (.f...M<...hlA'f". .i. 
WELL SITE ADDRESS .... n..... 1/ q f/I. I LL // (J,,,JIt> n~ TOWN 

, 
LJ0 r!:X. /J lilt::. 

SUBDIVISION ;:( / r ,'//A I < " P~/J S ECTION LOT l I 

WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD yes no C13\ 
®~Not required for drillen wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 1 2(Circle Appropriate Box) PUMPING TEST 

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED. THEIR 
TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circle one) BCOLOR. DEPTH. THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING 

HOLIRS PUMPED (nearest hour) 

DESCRIPTION (Use FEET if~~:r CEMENT ItCTMI A BENTONITE CLAY IBlel B 9 
add~ional sheet. if needed) FROM TO bearing 

NO. OF BAGS ~ 0 NO. OF POUNDS Lf1t;() 15"­PUMPING RATE (gal . per min.) 

,-cd GALLONS OF WATER 30 0 11 15 
METHOD USED TO Itvt.,

I' DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot ) $ MEASURE PUMPING RATE I , 

L("~ 
0 Z,} from Q ft . to k' ft. I 

48 TOP 52 54 nOM 58 WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 
(enter 0 if from surface) 71 

G:~ 
CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING ft. 

17 20, 
z...S ll$" tUW 1~JJlTl gL

e(7AJrJ 
insert WHEN PUMPING ft.appropriate 22 25 
code W ~In (c. tl. b1°W . TYPE OF PUMP USED (tor lest) 

~alr ~ piston rp turbine 
MAIN Nominal diameter Tolal deplh 

CASING top (main) casing 01 main casing 

@J canlTifugal 00 rotary 

other 

I/S It./l 
TYPE (nearest inch)1 (nearest fOOl) [QJ (describe

f7,.u; I). S <;'T Jl.£ ( l~ 27 27 27 below) 

60 61 63 64 66 ' 70 
mjst ~rner~ 

E OTHER CASING (if used) 27 
I 

; 
A diameter depth (Ieet)C 

Q(.(.g.rt 1.-1 t<.. Il(;O 
H inch from to 

I'/L C I II III , PUMP INSTALLED 
A DRIL.LER INSTALLED PUMP YESS 

(CIRCLE) (yES or NO)I 
N I II II I
G IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 

MUST BE COMPLETED fOR ALL WELLS. =. 

''tl. screen ~~ SCREEN RECORD ,-­ TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
~{$5 yo -

orepen ole ~ 

~ I1i 10 IJ PLACE (A,C,J,P.R,S,T,O) 29 
l 

IN BOX 29. 

c'"~j ~aPP:ale BRONZE CAPACITY : 

W ~ 
GALLONS PER MINUTEt,..:t­

below (to nearest gallon) ;"'t:.al 35 

PUMP HORSE POWER ~ . 
CJ2J DEPTH (nearest ft. ) 

,37 41 

E2 PUMP COLUMN LENGTI't
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS : 

1 1 2 4 {) 
I " 

(nearest ft. ) 
LOO 3 47 

(!j ffuWELL HYDROFRACTURED ~ 8 ' 9 11 15 17 21 ~GHEIGHT (circle appropriate box 

C 
2 

+ '-I and~ntec., casing height) 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H 
23 26 LAND SURFACE 24 30 32 36 

A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED S [;J below 12Z-(nearest)WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C3 toot)E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 41 45 47 51 49 50 51 

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E 
WELL ~ SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 ~ 3 __ LATJTUDE 3 f -1.-I_ !J~ 

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND DIAMETER (NEAREST LONGITUDE y . S $'y~IN CONFORMANC1:: WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOIIE OF SCREEN INCH)CAPTIONED PERMIT. AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED (DEFAULT COORD. WGS 84) HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 56 60 
KNOWLEDGE. from to NOTES: 
DRILLERS "LNO., M ..sD _Q...~ GRAVEL PACK I UfO , I 7-00 I 

tJ.....1 -' .-... c~ 
IF WELL DRILLED 
WAS FLOWING WELL -­

UHILLER:;SIGNATURE )l ) INSERT F IN BOX 68 68 
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPUCATIO ) MOE USE ONLY 

__ D ___ (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 
LlC. NO. 1 I T (E.R.O.S.) wa 

70 72 *SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. 01 driller Dr journeyman - -
LOG 

74 75 76 
responsible for silework if diNerent from permittee) TELESCOPE 

CASING INDICATOR OTHER DATA 

MDEIWMAIPER.071 
COUNTY 



EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

/+0 - ., C - 2 L 7 "£ 

B 

22 

Date (J:[ived (APA)
(,'IF) }:L OWNER INFORMA TlON 

36 

b1D 
State 72 

&/dll (
Zip 76 

M .s. D 009 
76 License No. 81 

£ktf/;.It1! 
rJ. srk-e'Suf Ik 

3- 2 
WELL INFORMA TlON 

APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN .) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

; USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

L ifi'I1) DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
V' IRRIGATION 

III FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
IRRIGATION) 

OJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING 

[E] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

IT] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

[Q] OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

[Q] CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL 1 300 
24 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

I FEET 
28 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

BORED (or Augered) JETTED 

NEAREST 
INCH 

3~~ AIR-PERcussion 

3 CABLE REVerse-ROTary 

Jetted & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-POINT 

other 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
,1.5) (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

~HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

[i] THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

~ THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
39 ~ AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

[Q] THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP . PERMIT NUMBER 
____ __G__ _ 

PERMIT No. Ii Q - r 5 - 2 Z. 7 S 
_ 70 7t 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 

-MDElWMAIPER.071 

7& fill in this f orm completely 79:3 LOCA TlON OF WELL 

I ~l.Vard I 
8 COUNTY j2 

I BL ~V IfJ'::.> trd. 
23 SUBDIVISION 42 

SECTION I LOT I / 
44 46 48 50 

52 NEAREST T~rtsVI//C 71 

B 4 
I SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 

1. 11 STREETADDRE?S 30 

2. 

3. 
ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD ~ 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) JiJr~mT 

34 /00 37 ~ 
DISTANCE FROM ROAD ~ 

ENTER FT OR MI ~ 

TAX MAP: ~ BLK: 4- PARCEL~ 

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

I )./0 W..; rc./
COUNTY NAME 

STATE 

@ 
COUNTY NO. 

SIGNATURE INSERT S ­ __ 

DATE) SSUED J 41 

I t'/'::JiLa. U, /1 . ~ t.r1/7t~1 
43 "" / 0 0 V/ 8 CO SIGN'ATU l EXP.'bATE"' 

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM, 

ROADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TlNO 
DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL 

N 

® COUNTY 



• Complete items 1. 2. and 3. Also complete 
Item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 

• Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

• Attach this card to the back of the m~i,lpielC6. 
or on the front if space permits. 

1. Article Addreseed to: 

Allen Compton 
C/O FogIes Well Drilling 
PO Box 202 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

O. IsdelWyaddnlsscr~fromltem 1? 0 Yes 
If YES, enter defivery eddress below : Ill[No 

3. Service 'TYPe 
PI Certifted Mall o Express Mall 
o Registered o Return ReceIpt for Merchendlse 
o Insured Mall o C.O.D. 

Fee) 0 Yes 

2. ArtIcle Number 

(rransfer from service label) 7003 1010 0001 7268 2165 

PS Form 3811. August 2001 Domestic Retum Receipt 



Certified Fee 

Postmark 
Return Reciept Fee Here 

(Endorsement Required) I 
Restricted Delivery Fee 

(Endorsement Requll9d) 
I-------l 



SEQUENCE NO. 

(MOE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

1 please type 70 79 
fill in this form completely 

Da~.Aece~ed (AI:/') 

U.:.,) ,;t,/ /.:L OWNER INFORMA nON 
8 MM DO VV '3 

1'5 ~N'1~\Qro~fSj ~me 

own 70 tate 72 Zip 

WELL INFORMA nON 
APPROX . PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

8 

5 

500 

34 

55 

76 

81 

12 

(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

22 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

I'ij5i\ DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
~IRRIGATION 
II] FARMING (lIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 

IRRIGATION) 

OJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING 

[EJ PUBUC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

IT) TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

IQ] OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

(g] CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ,--:1:-:-_3co=-o.=.,,""'----='1 FEET 
24 28 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

NEAREST 
INCH 

BORED (or Augered) JETIED 

~~ AIR-PERcussion 

3 CABLE REVerse-ROTary 

Jelled & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-~ 

other 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
~ (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

~IS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

€i
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 

BANDONED AND SEALED 

Isl IS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WiLL BE USED 
~ A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

[QJ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILAB.LE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER 

PERMIT No. ""70'----'7"",~7""2,...,..,73,.---,,74.,.....,.7""5-7""6,....,,77..---.7"'"8~7"'9 

B 3 
L 
\~ LOCATION OF WELL 

I ceo lXl.rCl. ~ 
8 COUNTY 2' 

I 6\e..VI as £>(0 . 
23 SUBDIVISION 42 

SECTION I I LOTI':-::--,\,----::-:1 
,. 1 44 46 48 50 

I '-'\cu'fs\J \ l\e 
52 NEAREST TOWN 71 

B 4 
SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 

1. 30 

2. 

3. 
ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD ~ 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) cdmr 

34 \CO 37 X 
DISTANCE FROM ROAD ~ 

ENTER FT OR MI 38 39 

TAX MAP: 35 BLK: -.J:L PARCEL 5ict 
NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO. 

STATE 
SIGNATURE 

DATE ISSUED 

I 
43 M'" 00 vv 48 CO SIGNATURE 

INSER, S ---+__ 
41 

EXP. DATE 

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELLON LOT 
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM, 

ROADS ANDIOR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO 
DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL 

N 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
NOTE APPRO'VINO Al.1TliORIT1ES SHOULD USE SEPARATE SHEET Jf NEEDED­

"'IWMNPER.071 

<DORIGINAL 



Yield Test Data Sheet County File # _ 

MD Well Permit #: . kl-o- q $;- Z 2-23 

Subdivision Name: &. c- (/ ltV ~ f/eo . 

Section I ot #_---0.1_____ 

Street Address: (I CZ%& "!-kx/( 5ha,e r/ 
Measuring Point (MP) Description: 7tJ,e dE aSI;J~ 

(for ex. "T6p of casing") I 

Distance from MP to ground surface 2- ft. 

(
Well Depth __....._____ft.2 oa 

Well Driller: __-----!:F<=---u---j!t.........I..(T'"-----,S,-_____
' 

Must be submitted with the State of Maryland Well 
Completion Report 

Submit to: 

/ 

NOTES: 


Pump Start Time Static Water CalculatedPumping Rate. 
ievel: . . ­ Flow 

(gallons per 
'-l-gal. 
( ) Time to fill 71 ft. 

minute) 
bucket 

( ) Flow meter /5reading (if used)10'..0\.-:> 
-TIME WATER 


LEVEL 

BELOW M.P. 


Water level and pumping rate must be recorded every 15 
minutes 

1 / rLn (' 7f ft. Y IS- GPM 

2 10 ~(<;' 7¥ ft. L/ /.5 GPM 

3 IU~3() 21 ft. Lj /,J GPM 

4 /VllfS­ /~ I ft. ~ IS- GPM 

5 Ii lob g, ft. L! I~ GPM 

6 ILf/~ ?if ft. Lj ( :;- GPM 

7 . J/ ~;30 $II ft. q Ir GPM 

8 JI :,rV) i( ft. ~ /S­ GPM 

9 I Z 'J)O 8( ft. ~ (~ GPM 

10 I~~/) g( ft. LI (r GPM 

11 ) 2~30 %/ ft. L/ /S­ GPM 

12 /2 ,'r;) If ft . L/ /J GPM 

13 ;:00 ctl ft. Y I; GPM 

14 L;I>_ g'f ft. C( IS-­ GPM 

15 ) ; . ~D ?f ft. Lj 15 GPM 

16 ft. GPM 

17 ft. GPM 

18 ft. GPM 

19 ft. GPM 

20 '. ft. GPM 

21 ft. GPM 

22 ft. GPM 

23 ft. GPM 

24 ft. GPM 

25 ft. GPM 

26 ' . ft. GPM 

27 ft. GPM 

28 ft. GPM 

29 ft. GPM 

.' . 
30 . , ft. GPM 

U:\ENv\FORMS\WELLS\dala.sheel 
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Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147 

Main : 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 

~ I-IowaI'd <- 'ounty 
TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth .org 

I-Il!allh Dcpartlllcllt Facebook: www.facebook .com/hocohealth 

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

Cel1i fied Ma iI # 7003 1010000 172682165 

July 1,2013 

Alien Com pton 
C/O FogIes Well Drilling 
PO [3ox 202 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

RE: Notice of Violatioll -11986 Hall Sllop Rd. - Blevills Property Lot I 

Mr. COl11pton, 

On Mnrch 21 , 2013 the Health Department received a well permit application to retroactively 
perl11it a drilled well on the above listed property . The Health Department file for the propel1y 
indicates that this unpermitted well has been drilled but not grouted since May 2012. Arter 
numerous attempts to contact your office to get clarification on the nature of this existing well 
and multiple site visits to determine its condition, it has been decided that this particular 
unpermitted wellmllst be abandoned. 

According to COMAR 26.04.04.07 (G)(a); all wells, except test wells, shall be grouted as soon as 
possible but not later than 24 hours after the well casing has been set in plnce and all drilling has 
been completed. The Health Depal1ment has no reliable proof that this pal1icular well was cased 
and grouted according to COMA R regulations. Therefore, within 14 days of the receipt of this 
leiter you are required to properly abandon and seal the unpermitted well on this lot according to 
the regulation set forth in COMAR 26.04 .04.1 I. Please provide my office with an Abandoned 
Well Report not later than 30 days after the abandonment of this well has been completed . 

I appreciate your cooperation in this matter and if you have any questions 01' COncerns please do 
not hesitate to contact me at (4 10) 3 /3-1781 or RRa ill.c1port (£D howardco\lntYllld _gov. 

Sincerely, 

Ryan Rappaport, REHS 
Bmeau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 

Cc : file 
John Boris 

http:26.04.04.07


• 





Bur\!~u 01 EnviroJlIllc'lI~1 Health 

71 70 l ofumbi.l G.,.....· .>~· Dri,·". r"lum"i~. MD 211)M-::H~ 


1~W! .'13-:!{,·t(I · F,,~ HWj 31:l-2f-ll' 

TnD (<J10) .11.1-2.321 Toll Frc.: '~'l6f>.31l-(>300 


w l' b!lol\C: wwy.; . h (h~.lhh.lJrs 


Peter l. ncilen~on . \1.D., M.P.H ., Ht'alth Officer 

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 

" "lh:n ~ :.J bilH n : :1 ~~:i H ~H j"' .::-rnH appl!can\) r. fo r:J pr.\p()it:t.i \,'; 1::11 for Ih.~V. ~' (HI !'l: t nK it (ln . p ....;:ts:: 
inJ II.':Jh." l)ne o f ! ~"', c l"oi J(H\'lng : 

Wdl~lr .!:""~lI "n : 
....~tNSL _ J. -~.§~ (P.g 
Stthdi\'isioOl'l'ropl'rl~ .'\ame Lom Road :"Ii:lme 

/rhe wel l s ite bas been staked by ~~J:~(
(pnl !c,··.•Sh,)Jluf land :sun t:yor or cnrnpJ.ny Clllpi ( IJ ! n~ :l r\JI t:~~h 1U4 1 i:rna ~un.l'· ) (lr... , 

0 11 ~~~ __.. _ _ r, j;" ", and docs not require a site inspection. 

.J 	 The weil driller. buildat)rpropeny nwner will call the Ika!th 

Depanment to schedule a time [0 mcet in the lidJ [0 veri!,y l[le 

proposed wcll s ite location. 


fh!s :-; hcc.:L :.llon~ ,\vlth {WU l.:t)P1C";' 'II' ~n :.H..' c(.:rt~bh: wd '! ~ilc r1:.Jll . muS'1 b~ ~\U:J<:h L"t! h) the g-ret:11 
wdl [wrrni. aprl.!.:a ll (ln . 	 . 

http:cnrnpJ.ny


• H o vvanl C oun J 

• Hea lth D e p arrme , t 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
DATE: MAY 22,2012 

Attn: Bert Nixon, Director DATE OF SERVICE: MAY 8,2012 
INVOICE #: 2012-008 

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, 
Columbia, MD 21046-2147 
Phone 410-313-2640 Fax 410-313-2648 
www .hchealth.org 

BILL 	 Williamsburg Homes COMMENTS Payment due upon receipt. Letter 
TO 	 AnN: Bob Corbett and results will be released upon 

5485 Harpers Farm Road Suite 200 receipt of payment. 
Columbia, Maryland 21044 

DATE 	 DESCRIPTION BALANCE AMOUNT 

Gross alpha/beta testing performed for Blevin's Property, 
$45.0005/8/2012 

Lot 1 


HO-95-2273 


AMOUNT DUE 

$45 .00 

Please detach and return with payment to Howard County Health Department. 

REMITTANCE I 
I 

Invoice # 2012-008 

, Site Information Blevin's Property, Lot 1 

Amount Due $45.00 

, Amount Enclosed 

Make all checks payable to: The Director of Finance 



~t \q\,~ -rIv ~ (t"\~~~ ~o}- ~,1u oJ ~ {)...h.ffiJ' U (1. '1..e--\\ ks 
\ I 

~V\ ~ted "-5 a..Wflh f2A - CM\bS. s-+ (' II 

&-\c"l\ \.--,:; lOJt- o~ --\\.R../ ~'(O~ - -R~..)e.~. GJi)v([) ,11 

RESUL TS OF REVIEW FOR FILE 

c.P ATE .. ' 

FILE NOTES 


I 



Howard County Health Dept. - photos taken by R.Rappaport 

Hall Shop Rd . Blevins Property -lot 1- evidence that the unpermitted well has been~ sealed 

and abandoned. 

• 



BOWARD COUN1YHEALTHDEPARTMENT 
E5UREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 
. . WELL &SEPTIC PROGRAM 
TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648 

Information Form fur the Installation ofthe Well Pmnp, Pitless Adapter, and SU'Pply Piping 

" N@l'-li:" The installer is responsible·.for =questing~ inspeciion prior.to 9 :am on the day.ofihe desired 
inspection. No work is to be cf)"er~d until. a.pproved by the Health Department Afi installations rons!: comply 
~th tile National Stn:ndard PInmbing Code (NSPc, as lUllended loenlly) BDd COMAR. 26.04.04 (MD Well 

C01iStnicti~~Regulanans). Submission of 11 cOl!l]Jlete form is required prior t!l Use ani:! Occupancy approval. 

Company Name: [=0(1 \t;j ~Lf.\! Qi "UI {)L\ ±~J~p~one #: . \-1) (). 7qS .' ~lJ/ ~7() 

Address: \C ~~)8.~ ))~~-::Vi!(?(iilid~~_ 

. ./ , ' ~ 


(Must circle one) Licensed.Plumber tl~J;edw:.ellDrillor Licensed.Wen Pamp lDstiller 


Lic.ense ~and name of~~.j'du.aI Ie.f]>oD;ible fonbe.field installation:. r -,.' .-' " 


Name (Print): 1')(\\.1 \ 0 L -is) , ~,\ Q. L)cense# ,(Vt-:)L) 2,L V) . 

; A licensed individnal m us!: p morro ~erctna1 installation. Apprenfi= mustbe nnder the supervisinn ofa 

licensed.j(}urneyman or roaster plwnber, pnmp inslliller or well driUer. Licenses may be snbjected to field 

verificaTIon. TInlic~il jndhridrials lD..lIy bereporJed fo the appropriate licensing agency. 


Name~Piope~ Owner: \~li \\\(\YYbhIrC\, \jOytK?cl~horie#:' . . 

Subdivision: t.~4f~¥)~? p~~ :~I y !(!~lh \.tt Lot#:--i-W,=ell=-r;:--ag-::-Jk=RO-=----;;q-=ty:--=77:;:;-::'.a' ?J 

Sire Atldress: '*L 1 (~2 B11" \ ) i ,'1'-) t5~ 


. '. I,J(~rrb{l~ 11.(1. ,,<Ii[) 7\07 9 
.Submersible PIIID:.,1! Data I PItieS'S Adapter Wen Cap ~d Eledric Condnit 
¥alee: (1)'(\ IY)08/:) , .' Make: --L.il.IilioJ)G \I Two piece waremgbt cap: \11'(?, . 
Model!!: !t~t)~E~, ()1-VD () . Mo~~) . Screened, ventedv:e1lcap: ,~ 

P~p Capacd;}' \. ~') GPM Dep!h: -:>"\D' (36" mm) Cap secured.to =g: ~'f 


Well Yield: \ '5 G~M ~!wS~app~~ed: ''\is Conduit min 1&'"B.G.: ''-\ t':? . 

Depth ofwell enGO~d attune orpump installatiDn: Z(;0 (n::e:t) : Conduitsecured to well cap:~ 

Ifpump capacity e"ceeds well yield, a low water em offso.'ltch is required. by NSPC 1990 Section 11.&.4 '.. 


TOfqBeauestors. Cable. guardS, or <rtber accepiabJe roohod used- Must circle one 

Safety rope, if lised, attached to brass rope adapw- Dr other acx:epbtble method inside ofwell casing-f'J ;' l+ 


. 	 , 

Piping'fohonse 	 ' . ' ') . HouseCoDDection ' .: , _. ", 

""--:-O=--::==-:.":=' .. ;~~~£;s1~1~~:~-__:.""~_.i:~:r:~:\;~=:!;:==:er9n;~:)...,..--_--,.~-.-.-::-:'---;-'7'0'7"".. =.-=c 


Depth ofsuppJy line: 7.~/\1i (36" rnm) Sleevesealedproperly: \\:(~:) 


The wlitersnpply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping, 
distribution. box, draiDfielck, and sewB"tre resen'!! area. rr this ~ be accomplished, coutac:t this office for 
appro'VaJ prl ):$ inshlllation4 ( . . 

)"Vl ~2... '. \j-Ip 
S.ign.aIm.Jlfl<QIlIPJ!!lY...J1;p-rese leJQL~~_ date ·~. _.__ .____._____ ..____ _ _ . __.__.__ l 

For Health Department US!! Only - Not to be completed by InstaIler 

Date Insp. Requested: 1/lf II cd Date Insp. Approved: 3/1..I·l, G InspectOr: BB 
Inspection Dab:: Pitless adaprerwatertight & water suPply line at l~36" below grade J I
. 	 Two piece cap instaned and attached to casing securely.. . ~ ! 

Elec.. conduit ek'1ends at least Ill" bdow grade/attached to .cap proped)' \1 
Sarety rope lIot outside ofwell cap/casing • .. .; f 
Ccm=r:twell tag aliacbed properly and casing 8" above finished gTilde .,/ 
Water supply line sleeved adeq~y itthc;mse cOnnection \,/ 
·.Arlequate gr.out observed below pitless aaapter 	

, , 

I 
I 

http:secured.to
http:of~~.j'du.aI
http:26.04.04
http:prior.to
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Howard County~ Health Department 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd., Columbia, MO 21046-2147 


Main: 410-313-1774 I Fax: 410-313-2648 

TOO 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


www.hchealth.org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 


Twitter: HowardCoHealthOep 


Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 
Expiration Date - NOVEMBER 18,2016 

May \8,2016 

Homeowner 
) \ 005 Blevins Drive 
Clarksville, MD 21029 

RE: 	 Blevins Property, Lot 1 
11005 Blevins Drive 
Building Permit: B15003929 
Well Permit: HO-95-2273 

Dear Homeowner: 

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above 
referenced property have been inspected and approved . Final approval of the septic system was 
granted on 5/1212016. Final approval of the weJlline connection to the dwelling was granted on 
3/412016. The well construction was completed on 5/312012. Water samples were collected on 
41712016 & 4121/2016. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of 
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for 
drinking. 

Gross Alpha and Beta samples were also collected on 5/8/20121. Results showed a Radium 226 
of 10.6 ± 2.9 pCi/L and Radium 228 of 11.6 ± 2.4 pCi/L. Radium 226 and Radium 228 results 
have a combined reference level of 5 PiCIL respectively which is below the targeted level. At the 
time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the well water is safe for all uses. 

Volatile organic compound (VOC) sample was collected on 5/8/2012 respectively. This testing 
was performed to establish a baseline evaluation of the well water supply in the area due to 
known VOC ground water contamination concerns. Results from this sampling did not show any 
presence of VOC contamination. With respect to the parameters and guidelines of the EPA 
National Primary Drinklng Water Regulations, the future well water supply is currently safe for 
all uses. 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" 
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-95-2273 . Although 
the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department 
does not guarantee water supplies. 

http:26.04.04
www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


This Interim of Potability will expire six months from the date ofissuance. 
Submission of a second test as well as a 
is of coliform and coliform bacteria is to the 

iron test 

a Final Certificate of will Failure to submit an additional sample and 
obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in a Notice of Violation and is punishable 
as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code ofMaryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, 
subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months. 

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample or contact a certified 
water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified the state of 

may be found at the website: 

In closing, please refer to our "Homeowner Fact Sheet" for understanding your Best Available 
Technology (BAT) for your onsite disposal. You will also find a link to Maryland 
Department of the Environments which elaborates in further detail operation and 
maintenance BAT. 

Approvi,ng Authority, 

Z:W:l;~~ 
Groundwater Management Section 
Well & 

cc: 1vvlll""", and Permits 

enclosures 



FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (410) 87~554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 106601 Account #: 4470 
Reference: Estates at Clarksville Lot I Comoanv: Williamsburg Homes LLC 
Location: 11005 Blevins Drive Requested By: Bob Corbett 

Clarksville, MD 21029 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 417/2016 1010 Site: Pressure Tank 
Date/Time Rec'd: 417/2016 1425 Treatment: None 
Chlorine ppm: Free: NO Total: NO pH: 7.0 
Collected By: T. Frazier 3126TF Well #: HO-95-2273 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE MEmOD DATErrIME/ANALYST 
Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN <1.0 MPN/looml <1.0 SM1 8 9223 4/8/2016/0900 1 CCH 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPN/looml <1.0 SMI89223 4/8/2016 10900 1CCH 

Nitrate <1.0 mgIL 10 601 4/8/2016 10900 1CRS 

Turbidity 30.S NlU <10 SMI82130B 4/8120161 091S 1CRS 

Sand NS mgIL S VisuaVGravimetric 4/8/2016 1091S 1CRS 

NOTES 

1 mgIL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 
2 MPNI 100 mI = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 mI of sample. 

3 NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mglL) 
4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 
5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. ./ 

6 ND:None Detected 

7 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

8 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 


Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 

Building Permit # : 15003929 


Date Reported: 4/812016 

MD State Certification # 133 



FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Tane)'!own Rd. Westminster, MD {410)848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) ,848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 106863 Account #: 4470 
Reference: Estates at Clarksville Lot 1 Comoanv: Williamsburg Homes LLC 
Location: 11005 Blevins Drive Requested Bv: Bob Corbett 

Clarksville, MD 21029 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 4/2112016 1355 Site: Pressure Tank 
Date/Time Rec'd: 4/2112016 1525 Treatment: Prior to Reverse Osmosis 
Chlorine ppm: Free: NO Total: NO pH: 7.1 
Collected By: T. Frazier 3126TF Well #: HO-95-2273 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE MEmOD DATErrIMElANALYST 
Turbidity 5.48 NTU <10 SM182130B 4122/2016/09151 CRS 


Iron 0.45 mgIL 0.3* FR, 45 (126) 4122/2016/12051 CRS 


NOTES 

1 ·SMCL = Secondary Maximum Contaminant Level 

2 mgfL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

3 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

4 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

5 ND:None Detected 

6 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

7 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason Cor Test : Use & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : 15003929 

Date Reported: 4122/2016 

MD State Certification # 133 



FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. We$tminster MD (410 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Laboratorv ID #: 106864 Account #: 4470 
Reference: Estates at Clarksville Lot I Comoanv: Williamsburg Homes LLC 
Location: 11005 Blevins Drive Requested By: Bob Corbett 

Clarksville, MD 21029 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 4/21/2016 1410 Site: RIO Tap 
Date/Time Rec'd: 4/21/2016 1525 Treatment: Reverse Osmosis 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 8.9 
Collected By: T. Frazier 3126TF Well #: HO-95-2273 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATEfTIME/ANALYST 
~--------------------------------------------------------------------Turbidity 0.95 NTU <10 SM1821308 4/22/2016/09151 CRS 

NOTES 

1 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

2 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 


3 ND:None Detected 


4 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 


5 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 


Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy 

Building Pennit # : 15003929 


Date Reported: 4/22/2016 

MD State Certification # 133 



kr / 

FOUNTAiN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, lNC. 
1413 Old Taneytown Rei. Westminster, MO 21158. MO State Celtification #133 

(410) 848-1014. (410) 876-4554 • FAX (410) 848-0298 

VOLATILE ORGANIC WATER ANALYSIS REPORT 

84284 

-Williamsburg Group LLC Work Order # 46310 
Location: 11986 Hall Shop Road Requested by Bob Corbett 

Clarksville, MD 21029 Source: Well, HO-95-2273 
Date & Timc Collccted: 05/08/12 1035 Site: PumpIIose 
Collected by: J. Yeager 6176JY Treatment: None 

CONTAMINANT 
\' 

EPA MCL ACTUAL CONTAMINANT EPA ACTUAL 
CONT ID (PPB) LEVEL CONTID LEVEL 

REGULATED UNREGULATED 
Benzene 2990 5 ND Bromobenzene 2993 ND 
Carbon Tetrachloride 29S2 5 ND Brornochloromethane 2430 NO 
o-Dichlorobenzene 2968 600 ND Brornornetbane 2214 NO 
p-Dicblorobenzene 2969 75 ND n-Butylbenzene 2422 ND 
1,2-Dichloroethane 2980 5 ND Sec-buty Ibenzene 2428 NO 
I, 1-Dichlorocthcnc 2977 7 ND Tert-butylbenzene 2426 ND 
cis-I ,2-0ichloroethene 2380 70 ND ChIoroethane 2216 ND 
trans-I ,2-Dichloroethene 2979 100 ND o-Chloroto1uene 2965 ND 
Dichloromethane 2964 5 ND p-Chlorotoluene 2966 ND 
1 ,2-Dichloropropane 2983 5 NT) m-Dichlorobenzene 2967 NO 
Ethylbenzene 2992 700 ND 1,1 -Dichloroethane 2978 NO 
Monochlorobenzene 2989 100 ND 1,3-Dichloropropanc 2412 ND 
SryTene 2996 100 NO 2,2-Dichloropropane 2416 ND 
Tetrachloroethene (PCE) 2987 5 NO 1,1 -Dichloropropene 2410 NO 
Toluene 2991 1000 1.0 cis-l,3-Dichloropropene 2413 ND 
1 ,2,4-Trichlorobenzene 2378 70 ND trans-l,3-Dichloropropene 2413 ND 
1,1,I-Trichlorocthane 2981 200 ND Dichlorodifluorornethane 2212 ND 
1,1,2-Trichloroethane 2985 5 NO Hexachlorobutadiene 2246 ND 
Trichloroethene (TCE) 2984 5 ND Isopropylbenzene 2994 ND 
Vinyl Chloride 2976 2 ND p-lsopropyltoluene 2030 ND 
Xylenes (Total) 2955 10000 NO MTBE 2251 ND 

Naphthalene . 2248 NO 
TRJHALOMETHANES n-Propy1benzene 2998 ND 
Bromodiehlorometbane 2943 ND 1, 1 ,1,2-Tetrachloroethane 2986 NO 
Bromoform 2942 ND 1,1 2,2-Tetrachloroethane 2988 ND 
Chlorofonn 2941 NO 1,2,3-Trichlorobenzene 2420 NO 
Dibromochloromethane 2944 ND Trichlorofluoromethane 2218 NO 

I 2,3-Trichloropropane 2414 ND 
ADDITIONAL COMPOUNDS 1,2,4-Trirnethylbenzene 2418 NO 
TAME ND 1,3,5-Trirnethylbenzene 2424 ND 
Chloromethane ND m, p-xylene 2995 ND 

o-xylene 2997 NO 
NOTES: 

1) MCL: Maximum Contaminant Level 
2) Detection limit: 0.50 PPB (except for Xylenes, meta/para: 1.0 PPB; and Xylenes total: 1.5 PPB) . 1 

3) NO: None Detected 
4) PPB: Parts Per Billion (micrograms per liter) 

frM,5~:oon::~:::L,b #128, mctbod EPA ;242, D,reR:::db:,"~ 
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Bureau of En vironmental Health~~ 
71 8 G ateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (41 0) 313-2648 ~ Howard County TDO (410) 313-2323 T oll Free 1-866-313-6300 \~ Health Department w ebsite: \VWW'.hchealth.ore: 

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

June 13,2012 

Williamsburg Homes 
Attn. Bob Corbett 
5485 Harpers Farm Road, Suite 200 
Columbia, Maryland 21044 

RE: Blevin's Property Lot 1 
Hall Shop Road 
Well Tag: HO - 95 - 2273 

Dear Mr. Corbett: 

A sample was collected during a yield test on May 8, 2012 and submitted to the Department of 
Health & Mental Hygiene Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in 
the future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle 
activity in a water supply. These naturally occurring ractioactive nuclides have been demonstrated to 
be present in a certain type of geologic formation known as the Baltimore Gneiss which exists in 
your area of development within the County. 

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 10.6 ± 2.9 picocurieslliter (pCiIL), while 
the Gross Beta level was 11.6 ± 2.4 pCiIL. The Gross Alpha result (though approaching the Margin of 
Error) was below its maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCiIL, while the Gross Beta level was 
below its targeted value of 50 pCiIL (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year). 

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply meets EPA 
regulatory standards. Additional testing for these parameters will not be necessary to help secure Use & 
Occupancy, but could be worth wild shortly after occupancy occurs. However, please note that other standard 
testing parameters (bacteria, nitrate, turbidity and sand) will still be required to help secure Use & Occupancy. 

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 410-313-1773 
if you have any further questions. 

~cx 
· D' ~ Bert N lXon, rrectol1 

Bureau of Environmental Health 

Enclosure 
cc: Barry Glotfelty, MDE Water Mgmt. 

Well & Septic property file 



FOUNTAIN V ALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. . Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014(410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Laboratorv ID #: 84285 Aycount #: 4470 
Reference: Williamsburg Group LLC Comnanv: Williamsburg Group LLC 
Location: 11986 Hall Shop Road Requested Bv: Bob Corbett 

Clarksville, MD 21029 Source: Test Well Water Lot 1 
Datel Time Collected: 5/812012 1035 Site: Pump Hose 
DatelTime Rec'd: ' 5/8/2012 1222 Treatment: None 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.6 
Collected By: J. Yeager 6176JY Well #: HO-95-2273 

PARAMETERS . .. RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATEffIME/ANALYST 

Gross Alpha, Short Term 10.6 pCiIL 15 900.0 5110/2012 11010 I MJN 

Gross Beta, Short Term 7.9 pCiIL 50 900.0 5/10/2012 11010 I MJN 

Radium-226 1.5 pCiIL •••• 903.1 5/24/2012 11000 I MJN 

Radium-228 1.9 pCiIL •••• Ra-05 5/24/2012 I 1046 I SN 

NOTES 

1 ****Radium 226 and RadiUIJi 228 combined have a reference of 5 piCIL 

2 Gross Alpha Detection Limit: 1.5 pCi/L; Gross Beta Detection Limit: 2.2 pCiIL 

3 pCi/L = picocuries per liter 

4 Radium 226 Detection Limit: 0 .1 pCi/L; Radium 228 Detection Limit: 0.9 pCiIL 

5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

6 ND:None Detected 

7 Subcontracted to Reference Lab #278 

8 pH and Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for rest: Client's Information 

Date Reported: 5/25/2012 

MIJ State Certification # 133 
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Laboratorv ill #: 

~ 

Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN 

/c c ..... c » ' .' '" . . " c. c _ C c- . c _ ccc • " - • 

FOUNTAINYALUE¥-'ANALYTIQAU LADORA TORY:~~INC.
C 

, ,. ' - .
' 

.,:~Si ­
~_ .:-.' i· i;~ ' "~-'. ' -.: -""" . ' . ' . ....... _ - .. .J". ,'- ~-- ' . ' '-..;:.. ' :!,:.... , . " . ..::, n . " ::.' '';'' 1--...... J'. ' , '~ '"OJ 

1413Qld TaiieYtown~,!- Westminster, MJ) ' . (41,~)~8.,.lOl-" , (410) 8?(i.4554 ,FAX (419)84~298 - ~ "_"~ , 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
84283 Account#: 4470 


Reference: Williamsburg Group LLC 
 Comoanv: Williamsburg Group LLC 
Location: 11986 Hall Shop Road Requested Bv: Bob Corbett 

Clarksville, MD 21029 Source: §stWell Water Lot i::> 
Datel Time Collected: 5/812012 1035 Site: Pump Hose 
DatelTime Rec'd: -5/812012 1222 Treatment: None 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.6 
Collected By: 1. Yeager 6176JY Well #: HO-95-2273 

JREFERENcE ' PNITS '-""-..............o="'--'.......__. ~OD~_' .p~}$~t\N~Y~:r;~ __ u
~
MPN/l00 m1 <1.0 SM189223 51912012/10001 CCH 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPN/l00 m1 <1.0 SM189223 519/2012/10001 CCH 

Nitrate <1.0 mg/L 10 601 519/2012/15301 CCH 

Turbidity ~1OoD NTIJ <10 SM182130B 51912012/14301 CCH 

Sand Present mg/L 5 Visual/Gravimetric 51912012/14301 CCH 

NOTES 

1 mgIL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

2 MPNI 100 ml = Most Probable Number [ofviable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample. 

3 NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mgIL) 

4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

6 ND:None Detected 

7 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

8 pH and Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason forTest : Client's Information 

Date Reported: 51912012 

MD State Certification # 133 



Send Report To: State ofMary1and 

DHMH - Laboratories Administration 


Division of Environmental Chemistry >­t: ­4RADIATION LABORATORY 
201 W. ·Prestori Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 

John M. DeBoy, Dr. P. H., Director 

LABORATORY ANALYSIS EQUEST 
.' /-Iu -CJ5-lZ =t

. Sample Bottle No. A: 0-. B: ____ Field Blank Bottle No.1: ___ NoB: ___ 

Plant/Site Name: I,~) CVltJ (" efUp . Lot 


Sample Source: lA.;(! I ! {t 5 - ~ ;;; ::; 2 , 


fl o IrA 

(well no, lab sink, sample tap, ek.) 

County: II] I3J Plant No. DDDDDDDDD 
CHECK (one per box) 


Drinking Water .>r;P 
 Emergency oCommunity o Source (raw water) Non-community o Routine ~Landfill o Distribution (treated) 0 Recheck oPrivateStream o MeL 0 Special oOther oOther o 

Collector: He ItL I "::co+±­ Telepbone No.: 41 () - .JI?, -&;2 6'=t 

Date Collected: ~ I to I d­ Time Collected: I J I 5" am. ____ p.m. 


"'­
Nitric Acid Preserved: Y s )Q No 0 Iced: Yes No 0 
Submitters Code: DO Federal Project: 0 Fiel4 Data: _~:-:--_ 

pH Chlorine 

Remarks: ::; J.. I'b ple ,ole <'""e ( Vert --I 

~ Test EPA Code Laboratory No. Results (pCi/L) Date Analyzed Date Reported 

V Gross Alpha 4000 ~/'Ib IO,':i~.' t:J .5/, i!J II'L o.,/II/IZ 

I ~ Gross Beta 4100 ')..,'10 II. 1- t 1.,~ ( / I I 

Radon-222 
Bottle A 

4004 /' 
Radon-222 
BottleB 

4004 'V 
Field BIImk #A 4004 

Field Blank #B 4004 

Tritium 
I 

I 

Ra-226 4020 
, 

I 

Ra-228 4030 

Total Uranium 4006 

SUpe"6or: --~~=--r~~~~~~~~~-~~~~~~--------­
eFax No: (410) 333- 5373 

FORM REVISED 10/07 

DHMH 4540 10/07 

CUSTOMER COPY II 
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